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KVFD Finance Review Committee Agenda 12/11/18

1 message

Chief Gawel <kent1@kentfire.org> Sun, Dec 9, 2018 at 11:38 PM
To: Chris Garrity <cgarrity@townofkentct.org>, Darlene Brady
<townclerk@townofkentct.org>, "G. Price" <gprice12@charter.net>, Jeff Parkin
<jrparkin@townofkentct.org>, Kent Two <kent2@kentfire.org>, Mark McWhinney
<mmcwhinney@att.net>, Susie Rundall <emdirector@townofkentct.org>, mark sebetic
<marksebetic@gmail.com>

Cc: Kent President <president@kentfire.org>, Kent Treasurer <Treasurer@kentfire.org>

Kent Volunteer Fire House
28 Maple Street

Kent, Ct 06757

7pm 12/11/18
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SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA:

Call to order

RECEIVED FOR RECORD
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Public Comment
Minutes of 11/19/18 meeting

Discussion of the Financial Structure of the Kent Volunteer Fire
Department

Next meeting Date

Adjournment

Chief Alan Gawel

Kent Volunteer Fire Department
28 Maple Street

PO Box 355



Kent, CT 06757
(860) 671-1317
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